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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas
2a Bat Sm Bikers
Race (17 Laps)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
0270972018 14:55.

Lap

8

9
10
n
12
13
14
15
16

Lap Tm

52.794
49.601
50.025
50.876
49.430
49.536
50.741
50.141

(16) LEO MEIRELLES

Diff Time of Day
+3.468 15:10:46.150
+0.275 15:11:35.751

+0.699 15:12:25.776
+1.550 15:13:16.652
+0.104 15:14:06.082
+0.210 15:14:55.618

15:15:44.944
+1.415 15:16:35.685
+0.815 15:17:25.826

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) JUNINHO TRUDES
1 48.252 +2.803 15:04:44.668
2 46.394 +0.945 15:05:31.062
3 45.865 +0.416 15:06:16.927
4 45.638 +0.189 15:07:02.565
5 - 15:07:48.014
6 45.744 +0.295 15:08:33.758
7 45.925 +0.476 15:09:19.683
8 46.724 +1.275 15:10:06.407
9 46.255 +0.806 15:10:52.662
10 45.814 +0.365 15:11:38.476
n 46.073 +0.624 15:12:24.549
12 45.868 +0.419 15:13:10.417
13 45.542 +0.093 15:13:55.959
14 45.575 +0.126 15:14:41.534
15 46.341 +0.892 15:15:27.875
16 46.689 +1.240 15:16:14.564
17 46.191 +0.742 15:17:00.755
(51) CACHORRAO
1 49.877 +4.838 15:04:46.548
2 46.303 +1.264 15:05:32.851
3 45.856 +0.817 15:06:18.707
4 45.670 +0.631 15:07:04.377
5 46.029 +0.990 15:07:50.406
6 46.333 +1.294 15:08:36.739
7 45.665 +0.626 15:09:22.404
8 46.019 +0.980 15:10:08.423
9 45.959 +0.920 15:10:54.382
10 45.503 +0.464 15:11:39.885
n 45.898 +0.859 15:12:25.783
12 45.953 +0.914 15:13:11.736
13 45.233 +0.194 15:13:56.969
14 15:14:42.008
15 46.218 +1.179 15:15:28.226
16 46.679 +1.640 15:16:14.905
17 46.209 +1.170 15:17:01.114
(832) MAURITI JUNIOR
1 47.660 +2.693 15:04:44.632
2 - 15:05:29.599
3 45.742 +0.775 15:06:15.341
4 45.564 +0.597 15:07:00.905
5 45.811 +0.844 15:07:46.716
6 45.727 +0.760 15:08:32.443
7 45.487 +0.520 15:09:17.930
8 1:16.162 +31.195 15:10:34.092
9 45.691 +0.724 15:11:19.783
10 45.962 +0.995 15:12:05.745
n 45.956 +0.989 15:12:51.701
12 45.967 +1.000 15:13:37.668
13 46.041 +1.074 15:14:23.709
14 45.613 +0.646 15:15:09.322
15 46.086 +1.119 15:15:55.408
16 45.729 +0.762 15:16:41.137
17 45.828 +0.861 15:17:26.965
(13) FELIPE SAVORDELI
1 50.006 +3.578 15:04:46.971
2 46.788 +0.360 15:05:33.759

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 - 15:06:20.187
4 47.219 +0.791 15:07:07.406
5 47.839 +1.411 15:07:55.245
6 47.339 +0.911 15:08:42.584
7 47.663 +1.235 15:09:30.247
8 47.643 +1.215 15:10:17.890
9 47.622 +1.194 15:11:05.512

10 48.095 +1.667 15:11:53.607

1 48.313 +1.885 15:12:41.920

12 47.717 +1.289 15:13:29.637

13 47.121 +0.693 15:14:16.758

14 47.164 +0.736 15:15:03.922

15 46.943 +0.515 15:15:50.865

16 47.591 +1.163 15:16:38.456

17 50.221 +3.793 15:17:28.677

(111) ALEXANDRE MOTTA
1 50.909 +3.973 15:04:48.071
2 47.576 +0.640 15:05:35.647
3 48.012 +1.076 15:06:23.659
4 47.909 +0.973 15:07:11.568
5 47.449 +0.513 15:07:59.017
6 47.513 +0.577 15:08:46.530
7 47.900 +0.964 15:09:34.430
8 48.095 +1.159 15:10:22.525
9 47.770 +0.834 15:11:10.295

10 47.682 +0.746 15:11:57.977

1 47.711 +0.775 15:12:45.688

12 47.366 +0.430 15:13:33.054

13 47.803 +0.867 15:14:20.857

14 47.413 +0.477 15:15:08.270

15 - 15:15:55.206

16 48.169 +1.233 15:16:43.375

17 47.923 +0.987 15:17:31.298

(08) CARLOS SILVA
1 53.839 +4.659 15:04:51.476
2 50.783 +1.603 15:05:42.259
3 50.627 +1.447 15:06:32.886
4 50.599 +1.419 15:07:23.485
5 50.257 +1.077 15:08:13.742
6 50.067 +0.887 15:09:03.809
7 49.919 +0.739 15:09:53.728
8 51.430 +2.250 15:10:45.158
9 49.666 +0.486 15:11:34.824

10 50.596 +1.416 15:12:25.420

1 50.722 +1.542 15:13:16.142

12 15:14:05.322

13 49.551 +0.371 15:14:54.873

14 49.518 +0.338 15:15:44.391

15 49.538 +0.358 15:16:33.929

16 49.387 +0.207 15:17:23.316

(27) GUSTAVO ROSATTI
1 53.130 +3.804 15:04:50.631
2 51.089 +1.763 15:05:41.720
3 49.657 +0.331 15:06:31.377
4 50.831 +1.505 15:07:22.208
5 50.388 +1.062 15:08:12.596
6 50.619 +1.293 15:09:03.215
7 50.141 +0.815 15:09:53.356
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55.762
51.421
51.559
51.929
52.561
54.141
54.318
53.931
52.997
53.022
52.266
54.550
55.363
53.037

+4.711 15:04:53.857
+0.370 15:05:45.278

- 15:06:36.329
+0.508 15:07:27.888
+0.878 15:08:19.817
+1.510 15:09:12.378
+3.090 15:10:06.519
+3.267 15:11:00.837
+2.880 15:11:54.768
+1.946 15:12:47.765
+1.971 15:13:40.787
+1.215 15:14:33.053
+3.499 15:15:27.603
+4.312 15:16:22.966
+1.986 15:17:16.003
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